HEARING AGENDA OF THE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER (IC-5) FOR 30.10.2024

Venue :

AP No.1481(5)/24/SI1C

File No.

Appellant

Respondents

AP No.275 (5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP No.1815(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP N0.2063(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

Collectorate Conference Hall, Alappuzha
Present : Dr.Sonichan P.Joseph

3336/SIC-G7/2024

Mr.D.Vinodkumar

SPIO — Kerala Land Development Corportation, Kowdiar
AA - Kerala Land Development Corportation, Kowdiar

2258/S1C-G7/2023
Mr.Sasalakumar.K.S

SPIO- Asst Director of Panchayath, Alappuzha
AA O/o the Asst Director of Panchayath

11851/SIC-G7/2023
Mr.Bunglowil Sherief

SPIO- Karuvatta Gramapanchayath
AA — O/o the Joint Director Office

14869/SI1C-G7/2022
Mr.Jagadeesh.C

SPIO-Harippad Police Station, Harippad
AA - Deputy Police Suprendent of Police

10.30

11.00

11.15

11.45



AP No.2015(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP No0.844(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP N0.1997(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP No0.2080(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP No0.2116(5)/21/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

13723/SIC-G7/2022

Mr.Shiljen.M.C

SPIO- Ezhupunna gramapanchayath
AA - Performance Audit Unit, Thuravoor

6223/S1C-G7/2023
Mr.Dhanesh.D

SPIO- KSEB. Alappuzha
AA - KSEB, Alappuzha

14228/SIC/G7/2022

Mr.Shajahan.A

SPIO- EE, Dist.Panchayath Office, Alappuzha

AA - LSGD, Alappuzha

17843/SI1C/G7/2022
Mr.Jacob John

SP10O- Taluk Office Chengannur
AA - Taluk Office Chengannur

18947/SIC/G7/2022

Adv.Manoj George

SPIO- Motor Accidents Claims Tribunal

AA - District Court Alappuzha

12.00

12.10

12.20

12.35

12.50



10

11

12

13

14

AP No.1975(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP No0.350(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP N0.987(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

AP No0.2000(5)/21/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

CP No0.617(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

13337/SIC/G7/2022
Mr.G.Sreekumar

SPIO- Administrative Office, Chengannur, Devasom Office
AA - Asst Devasom Commissioner office,Aranmula

7590/SIC/G7/2023
Mr.Jithu Samuel Mohan

SPIO- Mavelikkara Police Station, Alappuzha
AA - Deputy Superindent of Police, Chenganoor

987/SIC/G7/2020

Mr.Dananjayan

SP10O- Taluk, Office, Cherthala
AA -Tahasildar, Taluk Office, Cherthala

9592/SIC/G7/2021
Mr.Vasudevan Nair

SPIO- Taluk, Office, Chengannur
AA - Taluk, Office, Chengannur

6231/SIC/G7/2023
Mr.S.Krishnnan kutty

SPIO- Taluk, Office, Alappuzha

01.00

02.30

02.40

02.50

03.00



15

16

17

18

19

20

CP No.116(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant
Respondents

CP No0.111(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant
Respondents

CP No0.129(5)/23/SIC

File No.
Appellant
Respondents

CP No0.615(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant
Respondents

CP No0.646(5)/22/SIC

File No.
Appellant
Respondents

CP No.648(5)/22/SIC

File No.

2276/SIC/G7/2023
Mr.Rethnakaran

SPIO- Taluk, Office, Ambalappuzha

2062/SIC/G7/2023
Mr.Prakashan.V

SPIO- RTO, Cherthala, Alappuzha

2267/SIC/G7/2023
Mr.Sinimol

SPIO- Collectorate, Alappuzha

12530/SIC/G7/2022
Mr.Madhumohanan

SPI10- Block Development Office, Puliyoor, Alappuzha

646/SIC/G7/2022

Mr.V.Shaji

SPIO- Cheif Judicial Magistrate Court, Alappuzha

15588/SIC/G7/2022

03.10

03.20

03.30

03.35

03.45

03.45



21

Appellant
Respondents

CP No.780(5)/21/SIC

File No.
Appellant

Respondents

Mr.Rasiya

SPIO- RDO, Office, Alappuzha

9762/SIC/G7/2021
Mr.Vinod Kumar

SPIO-Groundwater, Dept

03.55






